
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
11 

222 
776 
71 

789 
205 
119 
237 
411 
780 
494 
808 

Name 
Jan KRUG 
Luca REUSCH 
Lenn BORUTTA 
Morris MOLITOR 
Lukas EICH 
Luca BUERGER 
Lena GOEDTNER 
Nico MERTENS 
Julius RIEPEGERSTE 
Juline SCHRADE 
Benedikt ROMANKIEWITZ
Henry HAUSWIRTH 

Nat. 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Bike Entrant/Team Laps 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
43.835 
46.628 
47.023 
47.362 
47.390 
47.603 
47.814 
48.794 
51.656 
51.781 
54.602 
54.852 

Diff 

2.793 
3.188 
3.527 
3.555 
3.768 
3.979 
4.959 
7.821 
7.946 

10.767 
11.017 

In Lap 
7 
6 
3 
2 
7 
6 
5 
5 
5 
7 
5 
4 

km/h 
24,638 
23,162 
22,967 
22,803 
22,790 
22,688 
22,588 
22,134 
20,908 
20,857 
19,779 
19,689 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Printed: 10.01.2016 10:41:42 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Jury President Olaf Noack:

Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016 
SX4 

QUALIFYING 

Qualifying started at 10:33:24 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

10.01.2016 10:32 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                      Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Reg. Nr SX 01/16 FIM   IMN 297/03

posted at:         h



Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(411) Julius RIEPEGERSTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(780) Juline SCHRADE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(494) Benedikt ROMANKIEWITZ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(808) Henry HAUSWIRTH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Lap Tm 

51.231 

49.731 

50.105 

48.794 

49.579 

50.843 

56.175 

53.287 

52.117 

53.505 

51.656 

1:45.748 

53.880 

52.110 

52.058 

53.500 

52.948 

53.062 

51.781 

57.957 

54.975 

55.357 

55.427 

54.602 

55.238 

58.620 

1:01.266 

57.217 

54.852 

59.051 

56.886 

Diff 

+2.437 

+0.937 

+1.311 

+0.785 

+2.049 

+4.519 

+1.631 

+0.461 

+1.849 

+54.092 

+2.099 

+0.329 

+0.277 

+1.719 

+1.167 

+1.281 

+3.355 

+0.373 

+0.755 

+0.825 

+0.636 

+3.768 

+6.414 

+2.365 

+4.199 

+2.034 

Time of Day 

10:35:29.397 

10:36:19.128 

10:37:09.233 

10:37:58.027 

10:38:47.606 

10:39:38.449 

10:34:48.252 

10:35:41.539 

10:36:33.656 

10:37:27.161 

10:38:18.817 

10:40:04.565 

10:34:52.070 

10:35:44.180 

10:36:36.238 

10:37:29.738 

10:38:22.686 

10:39:15.748 

10:40:07.529 

10:34:54.988 

10:35:49.963 

10:36:45.320 

10:37:40.747 

10:38:35.349 

10:39:30.587 

10:34:53.419 

10:35:54.685 

10:36:51.902 

10:37:46.754 

10:38:45.805 

10:39:42.691 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(11) Jan KRUG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(222) Luca REUSCH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(776) Lenn BORUTTA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(71) Morris MOLITOR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(789) Lukas EICH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(205) Luca BUERGER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(119) Lena GOEDTNER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(237) Nico MERTENS 

1 

Lap Tm 

47.263 

47.389 

45.588 

44.751 

46.991 

46.332 

43.835 

44.401 

48.830 

48.725 

49.416 

46.930 

49.847 

46.628 

48.367 

49.452 

47.482 

47.023 

47.468 

47.669 

47.961 

48.464 

50.987 

47.362 

48.431 

48.742 

48.252 

47.710 

48.774 

52.674 

48.410 

48.412 

48.985 

48.631 

47.483 

47.390 

57.660 

49.484 

57.149 

47.798 

51.499 

47.603 

55.306 

1:19.034 

49.741 

1:14.034 

48.497 

47.814 

53.087 

53.504 

Diff 

+3.428 

+3.554 

+1.753 

+0.916 

+3.156 

+2.497 

+0.566 

+2.202 

+2.097 

+2.788 

+0.302 

+3.219 

+1.739 

+2.429 

+0.459 

+0.445 

+0.646 

+0.938 

+1.441 

+3.625 

+1.069 

+1.380 

+0.890 

+0.348 

+1.412 

+5.284 

+1.020 

+1.022 

+1.595 

+1.241 

+0.093 

+10.057 

+1.881 

+9.546 

+0.195 

+3.896 

+7.703 

+31.220 

+1.927 

+26.220 

+0.683 

+5.273 

+4.710 

Time of Day 

10:34:26.499 

10:35:13.888 

10:35:59.476 

10:36:44.227 

10:37:31.218 

10:38:17.550 

10:39:01.385 

10:39:45.786 

10:34:32.714 

10:35:21.439 

10:36:10.855 

10:36:57.785 

10:37:47.632 

10:38:34.260 

10:39:22.627 

10:34:37.475 

10:35:24.957 

10:36:11.980 

10:36:59.448 

10:37:47.117 

10:38:35.078 

10:39:23.542 

10:34:37.051 

10:35:24.413 

10:36:12.844 

10:37:01.586 

10:37:49.838 

10:38:37.548 

10:39:26.322 

10:34:40.021 

10:35:28.431 

10:36:16.843 

10:37:05.828 

10:37:54.459 

10:38:41.942 

10:39:29.332 

10:35:02.251 

10:35:51.735 

10:36:48.884 

10:37:36.682 

10:38:28.181 

10:39:15.784 

10:40:11.090 

10:35:03.943 

10:35:53.684 

10:37:07.718 

10:37:56.215 

10:38:44.029 

10:39:37.116 

10:34:38.166 

Printed: 10.01.2016 10:42:07 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Jury President Olaf Noack:

Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016 
SX4 

QUALIFYING 

Qualifying started at 10:33:24 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

10.01.2016 10:32 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                      Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Reg. Nr SX 01/16 FIM   IMN 297/03

posted at:         h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
11 

222 
776 
71 

789 
205 
119 
237 
411 
780 
494 
808 

Name 
Jan KRUG 
Luca REUSCH 
Lenn BORUTTA 
Morris MOLITOR 
Lukas EICH 
Luca BUERGER 
Lena GOEDTNER 
Nico MERTENS 
Julius RIEPEGERSTE 
Juline SCHRADE 
Benedikt ROMANKIEWITZ 
Henry HAUSWIRTH 

Nat. 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Bike Entrant/Team 

 

Margin of Victory Ø km/h 

- 

Best Lap Tm km/h 

- 

Best Lap by 

Printed: 10.01.2016 10:42:31 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Steward Olaf Noack:

Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016 
SX4 

RACE 

Race (8 Laps) 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

10.01.2016 16:20 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                      Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Reg. Nr SX 01/16 FIM   IMN 297/03

posted at:         h

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
Startgrid



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
11 

222 
205 
789 
237 
71 

780 
411 
119 
776 
808 
494 

Name 
Jan KRUG 
Luca REUSCH 
Luca BUERGER 
Lukas EICH 
Nico MERTENS 
Morris MOLITOR 
Juline SCHRADE 
Julius RIEPEGERSTE 
Lena GOEDTNER 
Lenn BORUTTA 
Henry HAUSWIRTH 
Benedikt ROMANKIEWI

Nat. 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Bike Entrant/Team Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
6:00.428 
6:19.038 
6:24.589 
6:33.285 
6:39.905 
6:42.420 
6:02.326 
6:09.583 
6:13.130 
6:23.432 
6:29.858 
6:35.295 

Diff 

18.610 
24.161 
32.857 
39.477 
41.992 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
44.417 
47.135 
47.321 
48.433 
48.955 
46.944 
50.171 
50.004 
49.818 
47.035 
54.823 
51.597 

In Lap 
8 
6 
5 
8 
7 
3 
6 
4 
4 
5 
4 
7 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 

18.610 

Ø km/h 

23,972 

Best Lap Tm 

44.417 

km/h 

24,315 

Best Lap by 

11 - Jan KRUG 

Printed: 10.01.2016 16:37:33 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Steward Olaf Noack:

Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016 
SX4 

RACE 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:30:26 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

10.01.2016 16:20 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                      Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Reg. Nr SX 01/16 FIM   IMN 297/03

posted at:         h



Lap 

5 

6 

7 

(411) Julius RIEPEGERSTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(119) Lena GOEDTNER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(776) Lenn BORUTTA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(808) Henry HAUSWIRTH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(494) Benedikt ROMANKIEWITZ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Lap Tm 

51.140 

50.171 

52.378 

53.913 

53.463 

50.004 

50.701 

52.230 

52.805 

50.144 

50.378 

49.818 

52.293 

49.934 

50.901 

55.295 

1:30.520 

47.403 

47.035 

48.373 

48.456 

55.320 

56.355 

54.823 

56.492 

55.030 

57.259 

55.200 

54.296 

55.982 

55.967 

54.440 

51.597 

Diff 

+0.969 

+2.207 

+3.909 

+3.459 

+0.697 

+2.226 

+2.801 

+0.326 

+0.560 

+2.475 

+0.116 

+1.083 

+8.260 

+43.485 

+0.368 

+1.338 

+1.421 

+0.497 

+1.532 

+1.669 

+0.207 

+2.436 

+3.603 

+2.699 

+4.385 

+4.370 

+2.843 

Time of Day 

16:34:46.088 

16:35:36.259 

16:36:28.637 

16:31:22.778 

16:32:16.691 

16:33:10.154 

16:34:00.158 

16:34:50.859 

16:35:43.089 

16:36:35.894 

16:31:35.973 

16:32:26.117 

16:33:16.495 

16:34:06.313 

16:34:58.606 

16:35:48.540 

16:36:39.441 

16:31:12.661 

16:32:07.956 

16:33:38.476 

16:34:25.879 

16:35:12.914 

16:36:01.287 

16:36:49.743 

16:31:20.890 

16:32:16.210 

16:33:12.565 

16:34:07.388 

16:35:03.880 

16:35:58.910 

16:36:56.169 

16:31:34.124 

16:32:29.324 

16:33:23.620 

16:34:19.602 

16:35:15.569 

16:36:10.009 

16:37:01.606 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(11) Jan KRUG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(222) Luca REUSCH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(205) Luca BUERGER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(789) Lukas EICH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(237) Nico MERTENS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(71) Morris MOLITOR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(780) Juline SCHRADE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

44.827 

45.443 

46.101 

45.519 

45.968 

46.188 

44.417 

48.691 

47.274 

47.630 

47.343 

47.135 

47.284 

47.694 

49.043 

48.749 

48.217 

47.321 

47.717 

47.954 

47.725 

48.768 

48.728 

48.655 

48.746 

49.485 

50.016 

48.433 

51.112 

50.350 

49.681 

50.088 

49.659 

48.955 

49.819 

48.127 

46.944 

1:08.097 

48.906 

48.201 

47.937 

48.808 

52.592 

51.216 

51.493 

Diff 

+0.410 

+1.026 

+1.684 

+1.102 

+1.551 

+1.771 

+1.556 

+0.139 

+0.495 

+0.208 

+0.149 

+0.559 

+1.722 

+1.428 

+0.896 

+0.396 

+0.633 

+0.404 

+0.335 

+0.295 

+0.222 

+0.313 

+1.052 

+1.583 

+2.157 

+1.395 

+0.726 

+1.133 

+0.704 

+0.864 

+1.183 

+21.153 

+1.962 

+1.257 

+0.993 

+1.864 

+2.421 

+1.045 

+1.322 

Time of Day 

16:31:08.276 

16:31:53.103 

16:32:38.546 

16:33:24.647 

16:34:10.166 

16:34:56.134 

16:35:42.322 

16:36:26.739 

16:31:12.298 

16:32:00.989 

16:32:48.263 

16:33:35.893 

16:34:23.236 

16:35:10.371 

16:35:57.655 

16:36:45.349 

16:31:14.174 

16:32:03.217 

16:32:51.966 

16:33:40.183 

16:34:27.504 

16:35:15.221 

16:36:03.175 

16:36:50.900 

16:31:16.765 

16:32:05.533 

16:32:54.261 

16:33:42.916 

16:34:31.662 

16:35:21.147 

16:36:11.163 

16:36:59.596 

16:31:16.552 

16:32:07.664 

16:32:58.014 

16:33:47.695 

16:34:37.783 

16:35:27.442 

16:36:16.397 

16:37:06.216 

16:31:11.711 

16:31:59.838 

16:32:46.782 

16:33:54.879 

16:34:43.785 

16:35:31.986 

16:36:19.923 

16:37:08.731 

16:31:19.647 

16:32:12.239 

16:33:03.455 

16:33:54.948 

Printed: 10.01.2016 16:37:58 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Jury President Olaf Noack:

Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016 
SX4 

RACE 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:30:26 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

10.01.2016 16:20 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                      Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Reg. Nr SX 01/16 FIM   IMN 297/03

posted at:         h
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